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Closing in March, 2025 

Construction 

Area

Federal Way/ S 320th St P&R

Drop-offs only

Federal Way/S 320th St P&R

Drop-offs only

Drop-offs only

Bay Routes Bay Routes

to Twin Lakes

1

2

577 to Seattle

578 to Seattle
3

187

574 to Sea-Tac Airport
4

586 to U District

500

501

Drop-offs only

Drop-offs only
5

402

500

501

to Meridian - South Hill

to Fife - Commerce St Station

to Milton - Commerce St Station

6

574

578

586

to Lakewood

to Auburn - Puyallup

to Tacoma

7

to Tukwila Int’l Blvd Station8

182

187

901

903

to S Federal Way - NE Tacoma

Drop-offs only

DART - Mirror Lake

DART - Twin Lakes

9

to Downtown Seattle

to Camelot - Star Lake - Kent

to First Hill

10

177

183

193

177

183

193

577

901

Federal Way/ S 320th St P&R

Drop-offs only

Federal Way/S 320th St P&R

Drop-offs only

Drop-offs only

Drop-offs only

11

181 Twin Lakes P&R12

181 Auburn - Green River College13


